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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 4/14/2015 11:44:28 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Sunday, August 31, 2014

186,234.97 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

8/1/2014 82421 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE JULY 332.04 186,567.01 

8/1/2014 82423 GJ TRANSFER FROM MD TO WF 1,161.44 187,728.45 

8/1/2014 82459 CD CK#11956 DRUG SCREENING JAMES FLE 52.50 187,675.95 

8/1/2014 82317 CD Posted from UB System 1,161.44 186,514.51 

8/1/2014 82348 GJ Posted from UB System 6,431.88 192,946.39 

8/1/2014 82348 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 192,923.64 

8/1/2014 82348 GJ Posted from UB System 669.62 193,593.26 

8/1/2014 82348 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 193,616.01 

8/4/2014 82349 GJ Posted from UB System 4,357.19 197,973.20 

8/4/2014 82371 GJ Posted from UB System 7,126.79 205,099.99 

8/5/2014 82387 GJ Posted from UB System 7,374.69 212,474.68 

8/5/2014 82387 GJ Posted from UB System 108.93 212,365.75 

8/6/2014 82457 CD CK#11957 WATER SAMPLE 25.00 212,340.75 

8/6/2014 82417 GJ Posted from UB System 6,638.50 218,979.25 

8/6/2014 82417 GJ Posted from UB System 6.00 218,973.25 

8/7/2014 82426 GJ INTEREST INCOME TRANSFER FROM MD T 41.08 219,014.33 

8/7/2014 82427 GJ INTEREST INCOME TRANSFER FROM PAY 2.93 219,017.26 

8/7/2014 82480 GJ TRANSFER FROM WATER FUND TO PAYI 22,001.78 197,015.48 

8/7/2014 82473 GJ Posted from UB System 3,378.48 200,393.96 

8/7/2014 82473 GJ Posted from UB System 96.99 200,296.97 

8/8/2014 82487 GJ Posted from UB System 6,256.11 206,553.08 

8/8/2014 82487 GJ Posted from UB System 21.30 206,531.78 

8/11/2014 82521 CD CK#11958 POSTAGE FOR BILLS 1-3 188.04 206,343.74 

8/11/2014 82489 GJ Posted from UB System 13,546.63 219,890.37 

8/11/2014 82489 GJ Posted from UB System 145.48 219,744.89 

8/12/2014 82522 CD CK#11959 WATER SAMPLES 25.00 219,719.89 

8/12/2014 82625 GJ PR 8/13 12,168.16 207,551.73 

8/12/2014 82490 GJ Posted from UB System 5,859.35 213,411.08 

8/12/2014 82492 GJ Posted from UB System 3,176.34 216,587.42 

8/13/2014 82502 GJ Posted from UB System 2,922.60 219,510.02 

8/13/2014 82502 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 219,500.02 

8/14/2014 82519 GJ Posted from UB System 3,767.17 223,267.19 

8/14/2014 82519 GJ Posted from UB System 40.07 223,227.12 

8/15/2014 82523 CD CK#11960 BILLS 4-7 164.21 223,062.91 

8/15/2014 82524 CD CK#11961 DR TOMS 304.64 222,758.27 

8/15/2014 82525 CD CK#11962 DRUG SCREENING JONATHAN 52.50 222,705.77 

8/18/2014 82688 GJ E/C-M.V OPERATING SUPPLIES FROM S 866.99 223,572.76 

8/18/2014 82689 GJ E/C-FLAT REPAIR-FROM SF TO WASTEW 12.00 223,584.76 

8/18/2014 82530 GJ Posted from UB System 5,378.78 228,963.54 

8/18/2014 82530 GJ Posted from UB System 189.93 228,773.61 

8/18/2014 82569 GJ Posted from UB System 8,289.36 237,062.97 

8/19/2014 83629 GJ E/C DEPOSIT CHANGED BY BANK 0.02 237,062.95 

8/19/2014 82679 GJ Posted from UB System 3,473.81 240,536.76 

8/20/2014 83027 CD CK#11963 BILLS 8-10 151.86 240,384.90 

8/20/2014 82686 GJ Posted from UB System 4,887.37 245,272.27 

8/20/2014 82686 GJ Posted from UB System 244.37 245,027.90 

8/21/2014 83636 GJ E/C SHOULD BE 1041 NOT 1014 44,547.01 200,480.89 

8/21/2014 82702 GJ Posted from UB System 63.55 200,417.34 

8/21/2014 82702 GJ Posted from UB System 3,337.08 203,754.42 
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8/21/2014 82702 GJ Posted from UB System 10.40 203,744.02 

8/22/2014 82703 GJ Posted from UB System 5,784.00 209,528.02 

8/25/2014 82704 GJ Posted from UB System 4,126.90 213,654.92 

8/25/2014 82704 GJ Posted from UB System 5,379.58 219,034.50 

8/26/2014 82705 GJ BUDGETARY TRANSFER AUGUST 33,330.00 185,704.50 

8/26/2014 82706 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO REV DEBT FUND 2,300.00 183,404.50 

8/26/2014 83028 CD CK#11965 WATER SAMPLES 175.00 183,229.50 

8/26/2014 82712 GJ Posted from UB System 3,755.81 186,985.31 

8/27/2014 82920 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PAYROLL 13,546.03 173,439.28 

8/27/2014 82714 GJ Posted from UB System 2,365.27 175,804.55 

8/27/2014 82716 GJ Posted from UB System 2,051.65 177,856.20 

8/27/2014 82716 GJ Posted from UB System 41.15 177,815.05 

8/28/2014 82931 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE AUGUST 281.72 178,096.77 

8/28/2014 83029 CD CK#11967 SMART SUPPORT 474.24 177,622.53 

8/28/2014 83031 CD CK#11968 WATER TEST 75.00 177,547.53 

8/28/2014 83033 CD CK#11969 SMART SUPPORT 126.75 177,420.78 

8/28/2014 82717 GJ Posted from UB System 3,986.91 181,407.69 

8/28/2014 82717 GJ Posted from UB System 36.55 181,371.14 

8/28/2014 82718 GJ Posted from UB System 12,022.80 193,393.94 

8/29/2014 82935 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.84 193,424.78 

8/29/2014 83034 CD CK#11970 BILLS 11-14 164.19 193,260.59 

8/29/2014 82719 GJ Posted from UB System 3,983.01 197,243.60 

8/29/2014 82719 GJ Posted from UB System 115.37 197,128.23 

8/29/2014 82720 GJ Posted from UB System 0.02 197,128.25 

8/31/2014 83045 GJ INTEREST INCOME AUGUST 46.03 197,174.28 

8/31/2014 83685 GJ TO CLEAR BOOKS AUG 216.99 196,957.29 

329,360.49 132,403.20 Totals 196,957.29 

DREnding Balance 196,957.29 


